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EMÜ MV discgolfis 2019/2020

No  Punktid

Marvin Liblik  

1. MMI 84

2. PKI 22

3. VLI 17

4. MSI 12

5. TI 1

6. SK  

Naised

1. Keiti Tätte - VLI 17

2. Merit Fjodorov - MMI 14

3. Veronica Reimaa - MSI 12

4. Jana Prutenskaja - PKI 10

Mehed

1. Kristen Vesi - MMI 17

2. Martin Malm - MMI 14

3. Andres Liiv - MMI 12

4. Kermo Kiisler - MMI 10

4. Karl Jakob Toplaan - PKI 10

6. Karl-Olaf Treial - MMI 6

7. Morris Jallai - MMI 4

7. Kaspar Sale - MMI 4

9. Ott Mõtus - PKI 2

10. Rasmus Erik Viitas - MMI 1

10. Robert Kukke - TI 1

12. Karl Liivakant - MMI 1

12. Hendrik Kraav - MMI 1

14. Kaarel Kristjan Rink - MMI  

14. Sven Holm - MMI  

16. Karl Markus Kitsing - MMI  

17. Riko Petrov - PKI  

17. Voldemar Johannes Rätsep - TI  

17. Taisto Tamm - MMI  
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No  Punktid

17. Aarne Põder - SK  

17. Renno Reitsnik - MMI  

22. Rando Kaljuvee - MMI  

23. Eero Pärn - MMI  

24. Harivald Künnapuu - MMI  

25. Martin Bastig - MMI  

26. Ruts Lumiste - PKI  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1091255
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

1 Marvin Liblik 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 +7 64

2 MMI 0 0

2 MSI 0 0

2 TI 0 0

2 VLI 0 0

2 PKI 0 0

2 SK 0 0

Naised

1 Keiti Tätte - VLI 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 -4 53

2 Merit Fjodorov - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 60

3 Veronica Reimaa - MSI 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +14 71

3 Jana Prutenskaja - PKI 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 +14 71

Mehed

1 Kristen Vesi - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -4 53

1 Martin Malm - MMI 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 -4 53

1 Andres Liiv - MMI 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -4 53

4 Karl Jakob Toplaan - PKI 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 54

4 Kermo Kiisler - MMI 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 -3 54

6 Karl-Olaf Treial - MMI 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 0 57

7 Morris Jallai - MMI 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 +1 58

7 Kaspar Sale - MMI 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 +1 58

9 Ott Mõtus - PKI 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 +2 59

10 Rasmus Erik Viitas - MMI 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 61

10 Robert Kukke - TI 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 +4 61

12 Hendrik Kraav - MMI 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 +6 63

12 Karl Liivakant - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 +6 63

14 Kaarel Kristjan Rink - MMI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 +7 64

14 Sven Holm - MMI 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 3 2 5 3 4 +7 64

16 Karl Markus Kitsing - MMI 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +8 65

17 Voldemar Johannes Rätsep - TI 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 +9 66

17 Taisto Tamm - MMI 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 +9 66

17 Riko Petrov - PKI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 +9 66

17 Renno Reitsnik - MMI 4 3 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 +9 66

17 Aarne Põder - SK 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +9 66

22 Rando Kaljuvee - MMI 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 +10 67
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

23 Eero Pärn - MMI 5 3 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 +13 70

24 Harivald Künnapuu - MMI 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 +16 73

25 Martin Bastig - MMI 4 3 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 +25 82

26 Ruts Lumiste - PKI 4 4 4 4 5 8 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 +27 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.4 4.9 4.2 3.5 3.5 3.8 2.8 4.2 3.2 3.4 2.7 3.2 3.3 3.5 63.4

Difficulty 10 11 12 15 8 18 5 13 14 17 2 3 4 9 1 6 7 16 6.4

Birdie -1 3 3 7 7 1 8 5 3 2 10 5 3 1 58 10%

Par 0 14 20 19 12 12 15 14 16 15 13 20 17 20 19 19 17 18 17 297 53%

Bogey 1 12 10 12 14 7 8 8 13 12 12 3 6 6 7 2 6 9 9 156 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 4 6 2 2 3 5 3 2 2 3 1 4 42 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1091255

